
   

 

 

Huhtamaki PDF and e-invoicing 

Operator – Basware 

Operator ID - BAWCFI22 

 

S 
No 

Company Name 
E-invoice address /  

Peppol e-invoice address 
PDF Invoicing email address 

1 Huhtamaki S.à.r.l LU27064282 luxembourg.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

2 Huhtamaki Foodservice Nordic Oy Eesti filial EE102620715 estonia.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

3 Huhtamaki AG CHE-212.377.694 ag.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

4 Huhtamaki Food service France SAS FR44509628343 france.foodservice.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

5 Huhtamaki La Rochelle SAS FR58546450453 france.fiber.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

6 Huhtamaki Nederland B.V. NL007318650B01 nederland.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

7 Huhtamaki CR, a.s CZ47901969 czechia.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

8 Huhtamaki (Lurgan) Limited GB366430844 lurgan.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

9 Huhtamaki Flexible Packaging Middle East LLC 100027980000003 uae.flexpackme.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

10 Primetech (M.E.) FZE 100048781700003 uae.primetech.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

11 
Huhtamaki Foodservice Germany Operations 
GmbH&Co.KG 

DE282515257 
/9930:de282515257 

huhtamaki.de.foodservice.ops@pdf.basware.com 

12 
Huhtamaki Foodservice Germany Sales 
GmbH&Co.KG 

DE316326891 
/9930:de316326891 

huhtamaki.de.foodservice.sales@pdf.basware.com 

13 Huhtamaki Grundst GmbH Alf 
DE149277591 
/9930:de149277591 

huhtamaki.de.grundst@pdf.basware.com 

14 Huhtamaki Oyj 003701408796001 huhtamaki.hq@pdf.basware.com 

15 Huhtamaki Foodservice Nordics Oy 
003722233497 
/0216:003722233497015 

huhtamaki.nordic.fi@pdf.basware.com 

16 Huhtamaki Foodservice Nordic Oy, Norway Branch 
NO917525935 
/0192:917525935 

huhtamaki.nordic.nor@pdf.basware.com 

17 Huhtamaki Foodservice Nordic Oy, Sweden Filial 
SE516410070201 
/0007:5164100702 

huhtamaki.nordic.swe@pdf.basware.com 

18 Huhtamaki Australia Pty Limited (Preston unit) 43003122843P au.fpau.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

19 
Huhtamaki Australia Pty Limited- Flexibles Division 
(Clayton Unit) 

43003122843C au.fp-clayton.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

20 Huhtamaki Foodservice Malaysia Sdn Bhd 79433-X my.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

21 
Huhtamaki New Zealand Limited- Flexibles 
Division - (Clayton Unit) 

9429000007450 nz.fp-clayton.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

22 Huhtamaki Singapore Pte Ltd 198305895R sg.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com 

 

Above mentioned email addresses are used for receiving of pdf invoices only. No other messages / documents should be sent on 
these email id’s. If there will, the emails will get rejected and are not read nor replied. 

mailto:france.flexible.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com
mailto:czechia.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com
mailto:lurgan.ffs.huhtamaki@pdf.basware.com

